AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	TION/MODIFICATION O	OF CONTRACT	1.	CONTRACT ID CO	DOE	PAGE OF PAGES
. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/				ROJECT NO.
1	JAR 1 1 1994	RES-93-0	47		(11 )	applicable)
ISSUED BY COD	DE L	7. ADMINISTERED		Trans EN	CODE	T
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts & Property Mg Mail Stop P-1042 Washington, DC 20555		(If other than Item 6) US Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts & Property Mgmt. Mail Stop P-902 Washington, DC 20555				
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	(No., street, county, St	ate, ZIP code)		9A. AMENDMENT	OF SO	LICITATION NO.
Energy Research, Inc. 6290 Montrose Road Rockville, MD 20852				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
			Х	10A. MODIFICA ORDER NO NRC-04-9		F CONTRACT/ORD NO.
				108. DATED (	SEE ITE	м 13)
XXE	FACILITY CODE			January	1, 199	4
	. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES T	O AMENDMENTS OF S	OL I	CITATIONS	-	
The above numbered solicitation					acifico	for receipts of
ferors D is extended, D is						
		R NO. AS DESCRIBED	19	ITEM 14.	N ITEM	14 ARE MADE IN
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA  ing office, appropriatio	ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO R in date, etc.) SET FORTH IN	EFLECT THE ADMINI	STR	ATIVE CHANGES ( O THE AUTHORIT	such a	s changes in pay- AR 43.103(b).
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMI	ENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUA	NT TO AUTHORITY	OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of me	odification and authority)					
. IMPORTANT: Contractor [] is n issuing office. 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MOD subject matter where feasable	IFICATION (Organized by UC		_			
See Page 2.						
						Thoo
xcept as provided herein, sli t hanged, remains unchanged and i	erms and conditions of the	document referen	ced	in Item 9A or	10A, a	s heretofore
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (T	ype or print)	16A. NAME AND 1 Mary H. A Contracti	lace	1	NG OFFI	CER (Type or prin
PRESIDENT 158, CONTRACTOR/OFFEBOR Make Ktall Re	UAN 075 1959	168. UNITED 97	and in females.	11 11	100	16C. DATE SIGNED
Signature of person authorized	to sign)	(Signature	01	Contracting Off	icer)	1-11-9
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE		1/	1	STANDAL Prescribe	D FO	RM 30 (REV. 4-8

9403010114 940111 PDR CONTR NRC-04-94-050 PDR

Modification No. 1 NRC-04-94-050 Page 2 of 2

This modification no. 1 is issued to change the total amount of the contract which inadvertently showed the total for the base years and the option years. This Modification changes the amount to show only the base two-year period. The contract is therefore modified, as follows:

 On page 1 of the Standard Form 26, refer to Block 15G. Total Amount of Contract, and change the amount

from: \$3,626,869.00

to: \$1,557,344.00.

 Under Paragraph B.3, Consideration and Obligation—Task Orders, refer to Subparagraph (a) and change the amount

> from: \$3,626,869.00 to: \$1,557,344.00.

In addition, add the following new paragraphs to subparagraph (a):

"In the event that the option to extend the term of the contract is exercised, the total estimated ceiling for the option years are as follows:

Option year 1 - 1996 - \$738,561.00 Option year 2 - 1997 - \$729,408.00 Option year 3 - 1998 - \$601,556.00"

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain uncharged.